2025-2026 US MILITARY RECRUITERS SERVING
THE PICKERINGTON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

PO1 Nathan
Singer
US Coast
Guard

Sgt. Elijah

Anderson

US Marine
Corps

TSgt. Adria
Bonte’
Air

MSgt. Jeremy
Mers
US Air Force
Reserves

SSgt. Bryan
Siggers
US Air Force

SSgt. Terry
Bell
Army

THANK YOU TO OUR MILITARY
RECRUITERS!

PLSD Military Recruiter Liaisons

Mr. Eric Rutter
Pickeringon High School North
eric_rutter@plsd.us

Ms. Maria Perez
Pickeringon High School Central
maria_perez@plsd.us

Mrs. Michelle Hurd
Pickeringon Academy

mmm@. pm
Military Recruiters

P01 Nathan Singer
US Coast Guard
nathan.d.singer@uscg.mil

P01 Tyler Durst
US Navy
tyler.e.darst. mil@us.navy.mil

Sgt. Elijah Anderson
US Marines

elijah.anderson@marines.usme.mil

SSgt. Nicholas Stephenson
US Army

TSgt. Adria Bonte'
Air National Guard
adria.bonte@us.af.mil

TSgt. Bryan Siggers
US Air Force
bryan.siggers@us.af.mil

MSgt. Jeremy Mers
US Air Force Reserves
jeremy.mers@us.af.mil

SSgt. Terry Bell
Army National Guard
terry.b.bell2.mil@army.mil




